

TOWN OF VINALHAVEN, MAINE

EAST MAIN STREET SIDEWALK

PROJECT NO. 213333

November 21, 2008

DOT Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Atlantic Mechanical INC.		Jake Barbour, INC.	
				Unit Price	Value	Unit Price	Value
203.2	Common Excavation	CY	200	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$21.50	\$4,300.00
203.24	Common Borrow	CY	50	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$64.00	\$3,200.00
304.08	Aggregate Base Course	CY	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$72.00	\$3,600.00
304.104	Aggregate Sub Base Course	CY	100	\$16.00	\$1,600.00	\$72.00	\$7,200.00
403.21	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 MM HMA Surface	TON	20	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$22,000.00
403.213	Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5 MM HMA Binder	TON	30	\$350.00	\$10,500.00	\$466.67	\$14,000.00
603.15	Pipe Option I - 12" HDPE	LF	16	\$24.00	\$384.00	\$62.50	\$1,000.00
603.169	Pipe Option II - 15" HDPE	LF	60	\$38.00	\$2,280.00	\$33.33	\$2,000.00
603.179	Pipe Option III - 18" HDPE	LF	147	\$42.00	\$6,174.00	\$61.22	\$9,000.00
603.78	18" Inlet Gate Unit	EA	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
604.092	Catch Basin Type B1-C	EA	2	\$3,250.00	\$6,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
605.09	4" PVC Underdrain	LF	143	\$3.00	\$429.00	\$4.90	\$700.00
608.26	Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field	SF	80	\$82.00	\$6,560.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00
610.08	Plain Rip Rap	CY	175	\$60.00	\$10,500.00	\$62.86	\$11,000.00
615.0701	Loam - Plan Quantity	CY	75	\$35.00	\$2,625.00	\$60.00	\$4,500.00
618.1301	Seeding - Plan Quantity	UN	2	\$80.00	\$160.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
619.1201	Mulch - Plan Quantity	UN	2	\$140.00	\$280.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
620.6	Separation Geotextile	SY	500	\$6.50	\$3,250.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00
624.15	Precast Concrete Steps	EA	2	\$1,845.00	\$3,690.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
627.9	Pavement Painting	SF	80	\$3.50	\$280.00	\$12.50	\$1,000.00
635.31	Prefab Concrete Block Gravity Wall	SF	400	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$50.00	\$20,000.00
652.39	Work Zone Traffic Control	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
659.1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$36,124.00	\$36,124.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00
				TOTAL	\$112,036.00	TOTAL	\$170,000.00
532.3	Bid Alternate No. 1 - Granite Retaining Wall and Stairs in Lieu of Prefab Concrete Block Gravity Wall and Precast Concrete Steps	LS	1	\$20,625.00	\$20,625.00	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00